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DISPENSER SYSTEMS  
PREMIUM HYGIENE-STATION  

article-no. units

01322 1 set 165 cm

For safe hand hygiene and temperature measurement in one step

Premium Hygiene-Station complete with 
Premium Sensorspender and thermometer

● instant and precise temperature display in red
● battery operated infrared thermometer with charging cable
● touch-free premium disinfectant dispenser with sensor function 

(1000 ml)
● maximum hygiene through contactless access to the disinfectant
● refillable plastic container, max. filling capacity 1000 ml
● fill level is clearly visible from outside
● 2 spray levels: 0.3 ml or 0.6 ml per application
● premium sensor dispenser: battery operation with 8 x AA 
   (Batteries not included)
● quick and easy to set up, with lockable front
● robust and tilt resistant

The Premium Hygiene Station with Premium sensor dispenser and temperature measuring device is ideal for 
entrance areas in museums, cinemas, leisure parks, stadiums, gymnasiums, schools, hotels, shopping centres, 
office buildings, banks, government halls, railway stations, airports, restaurants, medical practices, retirement 
and nursing homes, clinics, etc. It measures the temperature of people in real time, effectively helping to prevent 
the spread of viruses. If a person's temperature reaches 37.5°C (elevated temperature), 
this immediately triggers an acoustic signal, which indicates the risk of infection.
The infrared thermometer works without any problems and does not need to be operated by anyone. With this 
hygiene station, which enables hand disinfection and simultaneous temperature measurement on the forehead, 
pandemics are effectively controlled and people‘s health is protected.

→
Collecting tray 

for 
Disinfectants

size

with engraving in 
ARCORA design

Included in delivery: 
1 x thermometer, 1 x USB cable, 2 x screws, 4 x hooks, 
1 x software manual, 1 x user manual 

with stable 
base plate 

16
5 

cm



Artikel-Nr. VPE

01322 1 Set 165 cm

Premium Hygiene-Station komplett mit 
Premium Sensorspender und Thermometer

→
Auffangschale 

für 
Desinfektionsmittel

Höhe

Mit Gravur im 
ARCORA Design

Ab einer Bestellmenge von 50 Sets können wir die 
Säulenfarbe, Gravur Hintergrundfarbe und Firmenlogo 
nach Ihren Wünschen anpassen (Corporate Identity).

Artikel-Nr. VPE

01322 1 Set 165 cm

Hygiene-Station komplett mit 
Premium Sensorspender und Thermometer

Größe

Mit stabiler 
Bodenplatte

Metal column colour  

according to your wishes 

Company logo 

according to your wishes

                 

in Farben wie z.B.

● battery-operated infrared thermometer 
(distance sensor)

● black and white 
● alarm function at 37.5 °C (20 times)
● contactless measurement on the 

forehead or wrist
● battery charging via USB cable 
● also available without hygiene station

From an order quantity of 50 sets we can column colour, 
engraving background colour and company
logo according to your wishes (Corporate Identity). 

● Temperature measurement and hand disinfection in one step
● Easy to use, no personnel required
● Very fast, contactless temperature measurement
● Better control and surveillance in times of pandemics 
● Can be placed anywhere: 
   Simple, beautiful design and space-saving
● Very stable and robust: metal column with metal base plate

Infrared-Thermometer

Premium Sensor Dispenser

● contactless dispensing
● 1000 ml, refillable
● 2 spray levels: 0.3 ml or 0.6 ml 
● battery operation with 8 x AA 
● black and white
● also available without hygiene station

article-no. units

1 set 170x115x140 mm

Infrared-Thermometer with charging cable

size

article-no.

0131711,4x12,3x26,2 cm

size units

20 pcs 

Background colour 

according to your wishes

01330

DISPENSER SYSTEMS  
PREMIUM HYGIENE-STATION  



 DISPENSER SYSTEMS
PREMIUM METAL-STAND WITH SENSOR DISPENSER

In order to keep hands sterile and protect people from infections, ARCORA  PREMIUM METAL STAND with 
PREMIUM SENSOR DISPENSER is just the right thing - contact-free, fast and reliable. Its simple design makes it 
suitable not only for health care facilities, medical rooms and offices, but also for reception areas of shops, fitness 
studios, hotels and restaurants. The sensor-controlled dispenser enables contactless dispensing of disinfectant, 
thus preventing direct contact with the dispenser. It enables an exactly dosed hand disinfection with liquid 
disinfectant. The integrated empty bottle has a filling volume of 1000 ml and enables at least 1500 uses by 
dispensing 0,3 ml or 0,6 ml per application without having to refill. The lockable front prevents theft or 
manipulation of the disinfectant. The PREMIUM METAL DISPENSER is equipped with a stable base element and a 
drip protection prevents contamination on the floor. The dispenser can be placed anywhere. 

● non-contact disinfectant dispenser with sensor function (1000 ml)
● maximum hygiene through contactless removal of disinfectant 
● refillable plastic container, max. filling capacity 1000 ml
● fill level is clearly visible from outside
● 2 spray levels: 0.3 ml or 0.6 ml per application
● quick and easy to set up, with lockable front
● battery operation with 8 x AA (batteries not included in delivery)
● material/colour housing: ABS plastic, black/white
● material stand: Black, coated steel
● weight: 9.2 kg (complete with stand and dispenser)
● sensor dispenser also available without stand

article-no. units

01032 1 set 30x25x127 cm

size

For safe hand hygiene in passing by

25 cm

30
 c

m

12
7 

cm

®

refillable plastic 
container 1000 ml

Premium metal-stand complete with
Premium Sensor dispenser and ARCORA logo engraving

article-no. units

01324 1 set 

size

Premium  Metal-stand complete with 
Premium Sensor dispenser and "disinfection" engraving

30x25x127 cm

drip protection to avoid 
contamination on the floor 

engraving



DISPENSER SYSTEMS 
  ECO METAL EXHIBITOR WITH PLASTIC DISPENSER 1000 ml

The ECO METAL DISPENSER WITH PLASTIC DISPENSER allows quick and 
easy hand disinfection and can be placed anywhere due to its simple and slim 
design. Ideal for areas with high visitor frequency.

● refillable plastic dispenser 1000 ml, material/colour: plastic/white
● hygienic usage possible with forearm or elbow
● robust and tilt resistant
● material stand: Black, coated steel with engraving „Disinfection“
● weight: 5.9 kg (complete with stand and dispenser)

article-no. units

01301 1 set 30x25x127 cm

size

25 cm

30 cm

12
7 

cm

PREMIUM TABLE STAND WITH SENSOR DISPENSER    

The high-quality PREMIUM TABLE STAND WITH SENSOR DISPENSER can be placed anywhere and can be 
quickly rearranged if necessary. Ideal for tables and counters e.g. in doctors' surgeries, offices, hospitals, schools, 
day-care centres etc. 

● stainless steel display stand
● with PREMIUM SENSOR Dispenser 1000 ml
● contactless removal of the disinfectant
● easy and quick cleaning thanks to smooth surfaces
● stable, robust and high-quality

article-no. units

01328 1 set 15x25x44 cm

size

article-no. units

01329 1 set 15x25x44 cm

size

WITH ARCORA-ENGRAVING

WITH DISINFECTION-ENGRAVING44
 c

m

25 cm 15
 c

m



DISPENSER SYSTEMS 

PROFI DESK DISPENSER 1000 ml

PROFI EURO DISPENSER LARGE 1000 ml  

article-no. shipping
unit

01108 1 piece 9,5x9,5x28 cm

size

The high-quality PROFI DESK DISPENSER can be wall-mounted as 
well as placed on a table or other surface if wall mounting is not possible 
or reasonable.

●1000 ml refill bottle included in delivery
● with sturdy chrome-plated metal housing and operating lever 
● hygienic usage possible with forearm or elbow
● bottle easy to change
● made of high quality materials

article-no. shipping
unit

01093 1 piece 16x10x29 cm

size

The PROFI EURO DISPENSER for walls consists of aluminium 
housing operating lever and nozzle made of stainless steel.  

● 1000 ml bottle included in delivery
● hygienic operation possible with forearm or elbow
● bottle for refilling (does not comply with Euro standard!)
 

article-no. units

01032 1 set 30x25x127 cm

size

article-no. shipping
 unit

01317 1 pcs 11,4x12,3x26,2 cm

size

PREMIUM METAL-STAND WITH 
SENSOR DISPENSER | ARCORA ENGRAVING

PREMIUM SENSOR DISPENSER BLACK-WHITE

article-no. units

01322 1 set 165 cm

PREMIUM HYGIENE-STATION WITH
PREMIUM SENSOR DISPENSER AND THERMOMETER 

size

article-no.

01093 1 pcs 16x10x29 cm

size

article-no.

01108 1 pcs 9,5x9,5x28 cm

size

01318 1 pcs 7,5x7,5x31 cm

ECO TABLE AND WALL DISPENSER 500 ml 

article-no. units

01301 1 set 30x25x127 cm

size

ECO METAL-STAND WITH 
PLASTIC DISPENSER | „DESINFEKTION“ ENGRAVING

PROFI DESK SPENDER 

PROFI EURO DISPENSER 

 ECO TABLE AND WALL DISPENSER 500 ml 

article-no.
shipping 

unit
01318 1 piece 7,5x7,5x31 cm

size

The ECO TABLE AND WALL DISPENSER is suitable for table as 
well as for wall mounting.

● 500 ml refill bottle included in delivery
● can be adapted to different table heights 
● for mounting on tables or walls
● made of cream white, high-quality plastic

PREMIUM SENSOR DISPENSER 1000 ml 

The PREMIUM SENSOR DISPENSER enables a contactless 
Disinfecting with precisely dosed hand disinfectant.

● 1000 ml refill bottle included in delivery
● fill level is clearly visible from outside
● 2 spray levels: 0.3 ml or 0.6 ml per application
● compatible with the ARCORA PREMIUM METAL STAND
● battery operation with 8 x AA (batteries not included in delivery)
● material/colour housing: ABS plastic, black/white

article-no. shipping 
unit

01317 1 piece 11,4x12,3x26,2 cm

size

units

20 piece 

units

20 piece 

units

20 piece 

units

40 piece 

 units

20 pcs 

units

20 pcs 

shipping
 unit

20 pcs 

shipping
 unit units

40 pcs 

shipping
 unit

unitssize article-no.
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DISINFECTANT
HAND DISINFECTION

AGAINST VIRUSES,BACTERIA,FUNGI,SPORES

ARCORA HAND DISINFECTION quickly removes all bacteria,fungi, germs,viruses, 
moulds,spores and odours and does not allow for resistance and mutations. 
Not flammable or combustible. Limited virucidal: enveloped viruses (ECBO). 
Odour slightly chlorous with orange scent. 
Very good skin and mucous membrane compatibility. 
The product is certified. BAuA registration number: N-95157. 
Tested according to EN1500 / 60 sec. 

● to hygienic hand disinfection
● is not carcinogenic and does not leave incompatible residues 
● no dry or cracked skin due to heaped application no pain on contact with 
   wounds or skin changes

pH 7-8

SURFACE DISINFECTION

AGAINST VIRUSES,BACTERIA,FUNGI,SPORES pH 7-8

ARCORA SURFACE DISINFECTION quickly eliminates all bacteria, fungi ,germs, viruses, 
moulds, spores and odours and does not allow any resistances
Not flammable or combustible. Limited virucidal: enveloped viruses (ECBO). 
Odour slightly chlorous with orange scent. The product ist certified. 
BAuA registration number: N-96662. Tested according to  EN13697, EN16777.

● for all washable floor coverings and surfaces in areas at risk of infection such as 
   hospitals, nursing homes,bathrooms,saunas. 
● output,tank, surfaces and bottle disinfection
● avoid direct contact with food and animals
● easy to use,time-saving and effectiv

QUICK DISINFECTION

AGAINST VIRUSES,BACTERIA,FUNGI,SPORES pH 8,5

ARCORA QUICK DISINFECTION quickly eliminates all bacteria, fungi, germs, viruses, 
moulds, spores and odours and does not allow any resistance or mutations. 
Not flammable or combustible. Limited virucidal: enveloped viruses (ECBO). 
Slightly chlorinated with orange scent.The product is certified.
BAuA Registration number: N-96663.Tested according to EN13697, EN16777.

● for all washable floor coverings and surfaces in infectious diseases
   endangered areas such as hospitals, nursing homes, bathrooms, saunas etc. 
● pipe, tank, surface and bottle disinfection
● avoid direct contact with food and animals
● easy to use, time-saving and effective

SOON AVAILABLE IN 500 ml ROUND BOTTLE

SOON AVAILABLE IN 500 ml BOTTLE WITH SPRAY GUN

content

article-no.

units

1 l bottle

01040

12x1 l 1x10 l 

01057

10 l canister5 l canister

01056

1x5 l 

content 

article-no.

units

1 l bottle

01042

12x1 l 1x10 l 

01048

10 l canister5 l canister

01059

1x5 l 

500 ml bottle

01033

20x500 ml 

content 

article-no.

units

1 l bottle

01052

12x1 l 

500 ml bottle

01029

20x500 ml 

FOG DISINFECTION

AGAINST VIRUSES,BACTERIA,FUNGI,SPORES pH 7-8

ARCORA FOG DISINFECTION quickly eliminates all bacteria, fungi, germs, viruses, 
moulds, spores and odours. Air and surfaces of rooms can be disinfected over a 
large area. The fine mist reaches all areas and penetrates smallest cracks before. 
Not flammable or combustible. 
Limited virucidal: enveloped viruses (ECBO). Slightly chlorinated with orange scent. 
The product is certified.. BAuA :Registration number N-95187. 
Tested according to EN1500, EN13697, EN16777/60 sec.
● ideal for large-scale disinfection, for disinfection sluices, rooms, exterior surfaces
● no condensation residues on the surfaces

conent 

article-no.

units 1x10 l 

01314

10 l canister

Gebinde Artikel-Nr. VPE

1 l Flasche 01040 12x1 l 

1x10 l 0105710 l Kanister

5 l Kanister 01056 1x5 l 

Gebinde Artikel-Nr. VPE

1 l Flasche 12x1 l 

1x10 l 10 l Kanister

5 l Kanister 1x5 l 

500 ml Flasche 12x500 ml 01033

01042

01059

01048

Gebinde Artikel-Nr. VPE

1 l Flasche 12x1 l 

1x10 l 10 l Kanister

5 l Kanister 1x5 l 

500 ml Flasche 12x500 ml 

01052

01064

01063

01029

Gebinde Artikel-Nr. VPE

10 l Kanister 1x10 l 01314
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MASKS 
SILVER ION TECHNOLOGY MASK SF30

Every day we are surrounded by microorganisms and some of them can lead to serious diseases. ARCORA  silver 
ion masks protect against bacteria, germs, viruses and pollen, which are rendered harmless before each inhalation 
and with each exhalation. Within a short time (max. 1 hour), up to 99.9 percent of germs are eliminated. Silver 
Nano technology prevents the survival and reproduction of bacteria, due to the germicidal characteristics of silver. 
The masks are especially suitable for asthmatics, allergy sufferers and people with weakened immune systems.

Silver ion masks consist of 4 protective layers and are effective against microorganisms for 30 days without 
washing. After 30 days, the masks can be washed at 30-40°C and used again for the next 30 days.

● very high wearing comfort: Adjustable ear loops and extra soft fabric
● high breathability
● reusable several times, as washable
● 4-layer weave technology
● 30 days full protection without washing
● nanoparticle technology
● filter performance 99.9 percent
● individually packaged in resealable protective aluminum foil
● material is treated with approved biocidal products

Comfortable mouth-nose covering with integrated silver ions     
®

Antimicrobial nanosilver:
The particles, which are less than 100 nm in size, emit silver ions 
that prevent the growth of bacteria, viruses, etc. by inhibiting their 
metabolism. On the one hand, the nanosilver can attach to the 
outside of the cell and damage it, and on the other hand, it can 
penetrate into the cell. Inside the cell, they work like a depot from 
which silver ions are continuously released over a longer period 
of time.

Adjustable ear loops 
thanks to cord stopper 

article-no. units

1st layer: 30 g/m² nonwoven antimicrobial molecular protective barrier 

Mit seiner einzigartigen Molekülstruktur zieht es alle Mikroorganismen an sich und 
tötet die Schwerter, indem es das Zellmembran bricht.

Wurde mit dem im Jahr 2020 registrierten Biozidprodukt im 

Biozidproduktinventar des Gesundheitsministeriums verarbeitet.

Der Wirkstoff des von FDA, BPD und EPA zugelassenen Biozidprodukts, der der Maske ausgesetzt ist, wird von Wasser getragen. 
Beim Auftragen auf eine Oberfläche verdunstet das Wasser, der Wirkstoff wird durch kovalente Bindung an die Oberfläche fixiert 
und wird Teil der aufgebrachten Oberfläche.
Es bildet sich ein mikroskopisch dicker homogener und kontinuierlicher antimikrobieller Boden.
Die oberste Schicht dieses spezifischen Bodens hat auch "mikroskopische Schwerter".

Geeignet für den Einsatz in sozialen Einrichtungen und im Gesundheitswesen

SF Smart Mask- SFM30 Wirkstoff des der Maske 
unterworfenen Biozidprodukts

Spacer for easier breathing
The silicone spacer ensures that 

the mask no longer rests directly on the mouth.
In addition to better breathing, the spacer also provides 
protection for make-up. Suitable for all types of masks.

AVAILABLE ON REQUEST ONLY!!!

2nd layer: 25 g/m² meltblown protective barrier 

3rd layer: 25 g/m² melt blown protective barrier. 

4th layer: 20 g/m² nonwoven antimicrobial molecular protective barrier  

01333 1 pcs



MASKS | FACE SHIELD
DISPOSABLE MASKS

FFP2 MASKS

FACE SHIELD

article-no. units

01084 50 pcs

units

01085 5 pcs

article-no. units

01083 50 set 

Comfortable to wear, flexible anti-fog face shield 
with elegant design in two different variants

● protects the whole face from cough, sneeze and saliva
● universally adjustable, for both women and men
● adjustable size thanks to adjustable closure
● rotatable by 120 degrees, if no protection is necessary
● can be worn over glasses  
● easy to remove and replace protective PET film
● suitable for factory assemblies, public meetings, security personnel, 
   supermarket employees, health care, hotels, restaurants, catering, 
   airports, warehouse logistics etc.

The tight fitting FFP2 masks protect against viruses and bacteria. 
They are mainly used to protect oneself and others when the immune system is 
weakened, as well as to reduce the risk of infection during pandemics and flu 
epidemics.

● no exhalation valve
● made of non-woven fabric
● very comfortable to wear
● certified according to  
   EN 149:2001 + A1:2009

With metal clip that adapts to 
the shape of the nose.

The breathable disposable masks 3-layer protect against droplets, dust, 
pollen etc. With elastic bands to fix behind the ear.

● 3-layer
● made of non-woven fabric
● certified and approved

With integrated metal clip, 
which adapts to the shape of the 

nose.

ART.-NO. Units

01083 50 Set 

ART.-NO. Units

01084 50 pcs 

ART.-NO. Units

01085 5 pcs
Availability on 

request!

Contained in the set: 
1 piece of anti-fog face 
protection film, 
1 piece holding frame

article-no.

Face shield with 
snapback closure 

Face shield 5IN1 with 
rubber band closure 
and cord stopper

article-no. units

01123 60 set 

Contained in the set: 
5 pieces of anti-fog face 
protection film, 
1 piece holding frame
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X-LINE POCKET WIPES
DISPOSABLE WET WIPES FOR HAND DISINFECTION 

Article-no. Units

01315 1000 pcs  

Reliable hand disinfection 
on the move!

7 
cm

12 cm

The X-LINE disposable wet wipes are pracitcal, ready to use and can 
be used anywhere and anytime for hand disinfection. Especially in 
places where water and soap are not available, for example when 
shopping, at the cash dispenser, in public transport, in restaurants and 
hotels etc. The X-LINE disposable wet wipes have an effective, 
absorbing and cleaning texture (honeycomb texture) and are very 
hygienic due to the single use. As the product solutions is based on 
70% ethyl alcohol, it has the capacity to kill viruses and bacteria.

Due to additional substances such as essential oil, the product has a 
skin-caring, protective and cleansing effect.

● ideal for on the road due to handy size  
● with 70% ethyl alcohol (effective against viruses and bacteria)
● weight: 45 g/m², honeycomb texture
● ready-to-use
● minimum shelf life: 2 years

The individually packed X-LINE wipes are also ideal for distribution in 
restaurants , take-away stores, gas station, bakeries and for guests in 
hotel rooms. 

→Sheet size 20x16 cm

Weight
 Boxes
7,5 kg  

Gladly we can produce the X-LINE POCKET WIPES with 
your logo and design for orders from 10.000 pcs.

Give viruses and bacteria
no chance!

Safety data sheet available on request!

With pleasant fragrance



X-LINE WIPES MOISTENING SYSTEM
WET WIPE DISPENSER INCLUDING CLOTH ROLL AS SET

article-no. units

01109 4 sets  19,5x19,5x22 cm

dispenser size

The X-LINE WIPES MOISTURIZING SYSTEM is a refillable dispensing 
system for soaking wipes with disinfectants or cleaning agents. 

Ideal for rapid and easy disinfection or cleaning wipe-resistant surfaces in 
medical facilities, schools, kindergartens, retirement homes, fitness 
centers, as well as in food processing, industrial and public facilities. 
Especially for areas that need to be disinfected or cleaned several times a 
day. Also ideally suited for hand disinfection.

The resealable dispenser bucket can be used universally and allows safe 
and easy removal. The closed system protects the liquid from 
contamination and evaporation. 

● for all wipe-resistant surfaces
● easy handling 
● universally applicable
● refillable system
● safe and user-friendly system
● economical use of wipes and application solution
● durability after impregnation - 28 days 

PREPARATION
1. Put on gloves to protect the cloth roll from contamination. 
2. Remove the cloth roll with gloves from ist package. 
3. Place the cloth roll in and pull out the first cloth. 
4. Dose approx. 2.5-3 litres of ready-to-use application liquid in the desired concentration or use ready-to-use 

surface disinfectant. 
    It is recommended to use distilled or demineralized water for dilution to prevent streaks on the surface.
5. Fill in disinfectant solution in the desired application concentration. 
6. Insert the first cloth through the cover opening and close the dispenser with the cover 
    Then wait 30-60 minutes so that the wipes can be soaked.
7. Mark the security label and stick it on to note the expiry date. 
8. The wipes can be used for 28 days after soaking. 

APPLICATION
Wipe objects and surfaces carefully until completely wetted. 
Pay attention to the disinfectant's exposure time and concentration. 

REFILLING
1. Put on gloves to protect the cloth roll from contamination.
2. Before refilling, dispose cloth and liquid residues.
3. Clean new or empty dispenser with alcoholic detergent.
4. Disinfect the dispenser with a cloth soaked in disinfectant for 1 minute. 
5. Allow all parts to dry thoroughly and refill..

https://www.hygiene-shop.com/desinfektionstuecher-flaechendesinfektionstuecher/desomed-d-
wipes-wischtuecher-spender.html

https://www.wibu-
shop.de/media/product_pdf/800956_800960_Produktinformation_WiBUplus%20Wischt%C3%83%C
2%BCcher%20Vlies_09_%202018.pdfWith absorbent, tear-resistant 

and lint-free cloth roll

Included in delivery with article no. 01109:
1 wet wipe dispenser volume 5 litres  
1 white cover and 1 cloth roll with 350 sheets



X-LINE SPARE DISPENSER BOX & CLOTH ROLL

SPARE DISPENSER BOX 

article-no. units

01117 1 pcs19,5x19,5x22 cm

https://www.hygiene-shop.com/desinfektionstuecher-flaechendesinfektionstuecher/desomed-d-
wipes-wischtuecher-spender.html

https://www.wibu-
shop.de/media/product_pdf/800956_800960_Produktinformation_WiBUplus%20Wischt%C3%83%C
2%BCcher%20Vlies_09_%202018.pdf

SPARE CLOTH ROLL

A cloth roll with tear-off wipes for refilling the refillable 
dispenser system for impregnation with disinfectants or 
cleaning agents. 
Ideal for areas where a high level of hygiene is required such as 
medical facilities, nursing homes, food industries etc. 
The durable wipes allow safe release of the disinfectant to the 
surface that is to be disinfected and ensure optimum surface 
wetting.

● 350 sheets, sheet size: 18x24 cm, roll size: 16.5x18 cm
● absorbent, tear-resistant and lint-free cloth roll
● easy to take out
● easy to use 
● hygienic single use
● for professional use
● material: cellulose 60 %, 
   polypropylene PP: 25 %, viscose 15

article-no. units

01116 16 pcs16,5x18 cm

roll size

The dispenser box made of robust plastic is ideal for 
impregnating wipes with disinfectant or detergent. 
With a tightly closable cover, which ensures an all-round airtight 
seal. Very suitable as a refillable dispenser system.

● with carrying handle for easy, fast and comfortable transport
● separately closable removal opening integrated in the cover
● wipes do not dry out
● hygienic extraction  

Included in the scope of delivery with 
article no. 01117 : 
1 wet wipe dispenser volume 5 litres
1 white cover 

Included in delivery with article no. 01116:
1 cloth roll 350 sheets

dispenser size

ERSATZTUCHROLLE

Eine Tuchrolle mit abreißbaren Wipes für das 
wiederbefüllbare Spendersystem zur Tränkung mit 
Desinfektions- oder Reinigungsmitteln. 
Ideal für Bereiche, in denen ein hohes Maß an Hygiene 
erforderlich ist wie z.B. in medizinischen Einrichtungen, 
Pflegeheimen, Lebensmittelindustrien etc. 
Die strapazierfähigen Tücher ermöglichen eine sichere 
Abgabe des Desinfektionsmittels an die zu desinfizierende 
Fläche und sorgen für eine optimale Benetzung der Fläche.

● 350 Blatt, Blattgröße: 18x24 cm, Rollengröße: 16,5x18 cm
● Saugfähige, reißfeste und fusselfreie Tuchrolle
● Problemlos zu entnehmen
● Einfache Anwendung 
● Hygienischer Einmalgebrauch
● Für den professionellen Einsatz
● Material: Zellulose 60 %, 
   Polypropylen PP: 25 %, Viskose 15 %

Artikel-Nr. VPE

01116 16 Stk.16,5x18 cm

Größe Rolle

Im Lieferumfang mit Art.-Nr. 01116 ist enthalten: 
1 Tuchrolle 350 Blatt

Artikel-Nr. VPE

01117 1 Stück  19,5x19,5x22 cm

Größe Spender

Die Spenderbox aus robustem Kunststoff ist ideal für die 
Tränkung von Tüchern mit Desinfektionsmittel oder 
Reinigungsmittel. Mit gut verschließbarem Deckel, der für ein 
rundum luftdichtes Abschließen sorgt. 
Als wiederbefüllbares Spendersystem sehr gut geeignet.

● Mit Tragegriff für einen einfachen, schnellen und 
   komfortablen Transport
● Separat verschließbare Entnahmeöffnung im Deckel integriert
● Kein Austrocknen der Tücher
● Hygienische Entnahme 
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AIRLAID-DISPOSABLE TOWELS

Absorbent Airlaid disposable towels for single use made of environmentally 
friendly cellulose airlaid non-woven fabric from ARCORA.

It doesn't matter if it's for washing hair, drying hands or face, the use of towel is a 
regular routine. In hairdressing or beauty salons, a large quantity of dirty and used 
towels comes together daily. In addition, classic towels are a collection point for 
bacteria and germs.

Enough of this now!

The lint-free Airlaid disposable towels, which can be easily disposed are ideal for 
use in salons, hotels or fitness centres and thus replace conventional towels.
An enormous absorbency, 400 times its own weight, characterizes the antibacterial 
and hygienic Airlaid disposable towels.

● Hygienic protection against germs and bacteria
● Comfort and a safe feeling with the customer
● High absorbency
● Lint-free and efficient
● Soft and smooth
● Distinguishes itself from similar products by its weight (55 g)
● Material: 60 % cellulose, 30 % cotton, 10 % tree resin
 

article-no. units

01122 5 rolls

sheet size

50x75 cm

no. of sheets

50 pcs

colour

white

Artikel-Nr. VPE

01122 5 Rollen

Blattgröße

50x75 cm

Blattanzahl

50 Stück

Farbe

weiß

https://stock.adobe.com/de/search?filters%5Bcontent_type%3Aphoto%5D=1&filters%5Bcontent_type%3Aillustration%5D=1&filters%5
Bcontent_type%3Azip_vector%5D=1&filters%5Bcontent_type%3Avideo%5D=1&filters%5Bcontent_type%3Atemplate%5D=1&filters%
5Bcontent_type%3A3d%5D=1&filters%5Bcontent_type%3Aimage%5D=1&filters%5Borientation%5D=horizontal&order=relevance&saf
e_search=1&search_page=1&limit=100&search_type=see-
more&acp=&aco=h%C3%A4nde+waschen+banner&serie_id=337195241&get_facets=1&asset_id=336886804

https://stock.adobe.com/de/search?filters%5Bcontent_type%3Aphoto%5D=1&filters%5Bcontent_type%3Aillustration%5D=1&filters%5
Bcontent_type%3Azip_vector%5D=1&filters%5Bcontent_type%3Avideo%5D=1&filters%5Bcontent_type%3Atemplate%5D=1&filters%
5Bcontent_type%3A3d%5D=1&filters%5Bcontent_type%3Aimage%5D=1&filters%5Borientation%5D=horizontal&k=fitnessstudio+lauf
band&order=relevance&safe_search=1&search_type=usertyped&limit=100&search_page=1&acp=&aco=fitnessstudio+laufband&get_f
acets=1&asset_id=182296054
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SPECIAL PRODUCTS 
INFRARED HEATING TABLES - ENJOY COOL EVENINGS OUTDOORS 

article-no.: units

1 set 

With ARCORA  infrared heating tables, there is no need to miss out on spending time outdoors on cooler days. 
By placing the infrared heater in the table leg, the heat rises upwards and is beneficial for the whole body. 
Despite freezing temperatures, these heating tables produce an even heat instantly at the touch of a button, 
creating a cozy and comforting atmosphere in your outdoor space. The table leg always remains cool despite 
the heater and thus does not pose a risk of burns.
Due to corrosion-resistant material, it is possible to leave the tables outdoors.                                     
The table surfaces can also withstand high demands such as sun, rain, ash or grease.                           
As a modern stainless steel table with wooden table surfaces, the tables appear trendy unlike traditional tables 
and add a beautiful modern look to the environment.

  Round table surface     60 cm 

Angular table surface 70x70 cm

Table surface colour

Infrared produces a quick and pleasant 
warmth. The infrared radiation hits 
surfaces, is absorbed and then converted 
into pleasant warmth that can be felt 
immediately. This warms not only the feet 
and thighs, but also the upper body. The 
infrared light waves are sent several 
meters away. Therefore, the heat is still 
perceptible several meters away from the 
table.

article-no.: units

1 set 

For a cozy atmosphere despite low temperatures

Bistro metal table frame with 
round table surface
complete as a set 
 

Gastro metal table frame with 
angular table surface
complete as a set

10
5 

cm

73
 c

m

®

1800 W

Heat control via 
2 stages

01331 01332 

Socket with hinged cover

Bistro metal table frame (103 cm) 

article-no.: units

TG103MS 

Bistro round table surface (    60 cm) 

article-no.: units

TPR60BR 

Gastro metal table frame (71 cm) 

Gastro angular table surface (70x70 cm) 

article-no.: units

TG71MS 

article-no.: units

1 pcs TP7070BR 

● immediate heat generation 
after switching on

● soothing warmth
● no dust whirling up
● noise-free and odorless
● easy to install
● energy-saving

1 pcs 

1 pcs 1 pcs 



HEADQUARTER

Marsstrasse 9 
85609 Aschheim near Munich / Germany

Telephione:  +49 (0)89/ 14 33 29 3 - 0 
Telefax:      +49 (0)89/ 14 33 29 3 - 29

E-Mail:       info@arcora.de
Web:      www.arcora-group.com

ARCORA  INTERNATIONAL GmbH®

Visit us online at www.arcora-group.com. On the ARCORA  website you'll find the current product lines and 
their range of applications as well as a variety of useful information and a comprehensive range of services.

®

YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
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